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2019 Club Championship Results

“Championship” Flight
Scott Boyajian (4 on #1)
Jamie Schmitt
Brian Silvers
Craig Schlegal
Jason Johansen (3 on #17)

“A” Flight
Kenneth Li
Tom Martin
Kurt Martinson (4 on #18)
Jay Demarco (5 on #18)
Rocco Carbonara (6 on #18)

“B” Flight
Joe Pircon
Jason Gilich
Tim Pape

Jeff Figlewicz
Jason Buckley

“C” Flight
Michael Cluck
Dave Orr (4 on #18)
Dan Pickert
Eric Nadler (5 on #17)
Nick Nelson

“D” Flight
John Hlava
John Walton
Kevin Klug
Roger Koeppen
Bill Sandefur

72-69
67-74
71-72
69-75
74-71

77-73
79-72
72-81
72-81
75-78

82-74
79-81
75-86
81-81
81-82

79-86
89-80
81-88
79-91
84-86

89-89
96-90
92-96

141
141
143
144
145

150
151
153
153
153

156
160
161
162
163

165
169
169
170
170

178
186
188

92-100 192

99-94

193

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
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