P: 630.553.7170



2019 Club Championship Results

	"Championship" Flight	
1 st Place \$250	Scott Boyajian (4 on #1)	72-69 141
2 nd Place \$175	Jamie Schmitt	67-74 141
3 rd Place \$125	Brian Silvers	71-72 143
4 th Place \$75	Craig Schlegal	69-75 144
5 th Place \$50	Jason Johansen (3 on #17)	74-71 145
	"A" Flight	
1 st Place \$250	Kenneth Li	77-73 150
2 nd Place \$175	Tom Martin	79-72 151
3 rd Place \$125	Kurt Martinson (4 on #18)	72-81 153
4 th Place \$75	Jay Demarco (5 on #18)	72-81 153
5 th Place \$50	Rocco Carbonara (6 on #18)	75-78 153
"B" Flight		
1 st Place \$250	Joe Pircon	82-74 156
2 nd Place \$175	Jason Gilich	79-81 160
3 rd Place \$125	Tim Pape	75-86 161
4 th Place \$75	Jeff Figlewicz	81-81 162
5 th Place \$50	Jason Buckley	81-82 163
	"C" Flight	
1 st Place \$250	Michael Cluck	79-86 165
2 nd Place \$175	Dave Orr (4 on #18)	89-80 169
3 rd Place \$125	Dan Pickert	81-88 169
4 th Place \$75	Eric Nadler (5 on #17)	79-91 170
5 th Place \$50	Nick Nelson	84-86 170
	<u>"D" Flight</u>	
1 st Place \$250	John Hlava	89-89 178
2 nd Place \$175	John Walton	96-90 186
3 rd Place \$125	Kevin Klug	92-96 188
4 th Place \$75	Roger Koeppen	92-100 192
5 th Place \$50	Bill Sandefur	99-94 193

ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT ***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***